ADT-FUSE-5X20-2A/T/250V - Replacement fuse

1457326

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1457324
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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)

Country of origin

Microfuse, nominal current: 2 A, tripping characteristics: slow-blow (T), length: 20 mm, diameter:

5mm

1457326

10 pc

1pc

BH322Y
4063151848804
22229

22.22 g

DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type

Number of fuses in the set

Electrical properties

Tripping characteristic
Rated voltage
Rated current

Maximum power dissipation for nominal condition

Dimensions

Dimensions

Fuse

10

slow-blow (T)
250V AC
2A

1.6 W

5x20 mm
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-13.0

ETIM
ETIM 9.0

27142001

EC002298
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

China RoHS
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)
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Yes, No exemptions

EFUP-E

No hazardous substances above the limits

No substance above 0.1 wt%

Feb 3, 2025, 3:29 PM  Page 4 (4)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-in/products/replacement-fuse-adt-fuse-5x20-2a-t-250v-1457326?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

