

1457326

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1457326

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.



Microfuse, nominal current: 2 A, tripping characteristics: slow-blow (T), length: 20 mm, diameter: 5 mm

Commercial data

Item number	1457326
Packing unit	10 pc
Minimum order quantity	1 pc
Product key	BH322Y
GTIN	4063151848804
Weight per piece (including packing)	22.22 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	22.22 g
Country of origin	DE



1457326

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1457326

Technical data

Product properties

Product type	Fuse
Number of fuses in the set	10

Electrical properties

Tripping characteristic	slow-blow (T)
Rated voltage	250 V AC
Rated current	2 A
Maximum power dissipation for nominal condition	1.6 W

Dimensions

Dimensions	5 x 20 mm



1457326

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1457326

Classifications

ECLASS

	ECLASS-13.0	27142001			
ΕT	ETIM				
	ETIM 9.0	EC002298			



1457326

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1457326

Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements	Yes, No exemptions
China RoHS	
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)	EFUP-E
	No hazardous substances above the limits
EU REACH SVHC	
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)	No substance above 0.1 wt%

Phoenix Contact 2025 @ - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

PHOENIX CONTACT (I) Pvt. Ltd. A-58/2, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase - II, New Delhi-110 020

+91.1275.71420 info@phoenixcontact.co.in